
Sunday, May 2
AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m

8.45 am. News from Home (BBC)
9. 3 Orchestral Music
9.30 From Opera
40. 0 British Brass Bands11.0 CHURCH OF CHRIST SERVICE:Dominion Road Church
Preacher: Mr. |. W. Ogier
Organist: Josie Goodsir12.6 p.m. American Orchestras
1.40 Pianists of Todav
2. 0 Jeannie, a comedy with a Séottish
accent, by Aimee Stuart (NZBS)
3.15 Members of the New SymphonyOrchestra
Fantasia on a Theme by Tallis

Vaughan Williams
3.30 Where Did It Come From?
3.45 ELIZABETH PAGE (pianv)1954 Examination Pieces of the Asso-
ciateqd Board of the Royal Schools of
Musig. London
Grades 1, 2 and 3

(Studio)
4. 0 The National Symphony Orchestraof England eonducted by Karl Rankl
Symphony No, 4 in C Minor (Tragic)

Schubert4.30 The Arts in Auckland (NZBS)5. 0 Children’s Sunday Session
5.45 Late Afternoon ConcertLo ANGLICAN SERVICE: St. Matthew's
Church
Preacher: Canon E, Blackwood Moore

Wilson
Symphony

Organist: George E.8.6 The Nationalof England
Orchestra

Overture; Norma Bellini
8.10 Spring Song: Meryl Pow (so-prano). Douglas Stock (baritone) and
Alan Pow (piano)
Song of Songs MoyaLove the Jester Phillips
One Came Fluting Hill

~ Wanting You ; RombergIt Was a Lover and His Lass Morley
Polly Willis Arne
The Old Refrain Kreisier
kitty My Love are. Hughes
Ah, May the Red Rose Live Alway

Foster(Studio)
912 News in Maori
9.30 A Man and his Music: The storyof Edward German (BBC)
10.30 Miniature Concert
7050 The Epilogue (BBC)
11.20 Close down

YC 260 ke 341m.
6.30 p.m. Early Evening ConcertOverture; Coriolan, Op. 62 BeethovenViolin Concerto No, 3 in G, K.216

Mozart
WK.543
Mozart

7.30 Freda Blank (piano), June TaylorCeello) and John Veate (clarinet)Trio in A Minor. Op. 114 Brahms |

(Studia)
8. 0 Everest, 1953: The story ofexpedition told by Colonel. SirHunt and members of his team
8.58 Suzanne Danco (soprano)Guido Agosti ¢piano)
Liederkreis, Op. 39 Schumann
9.25 Symphony Orchestra of Santa
cecilia, Rome, conducted by JacquesRachmilovieh
Symphony No. 4 in

Symphony No, 39 in E Flat,

the |John |
(BBC)
and

E Flat, Op. 48
Glazounov

9.49 Lukas Poss: (piano)
kight Three-Part Inventions Bach

10. 6 Elgar ;Cockaigne Concert. Overture
Symphonic Study:

411. 0 Close down

feCMANR
FalstalY, Op. 68

10. 0am. Sacred Selections
10.145 Sidney Torch and his Orehestra
11. 0 Clippings from the Classics
12. 0 Music Makers
2.39 p.m. Porotiv Brannigan and Buster
Keene on Record
2.45 Louis Levy Memories3. 0 Burlesque Show: Stan Frebure3.20 The London Club: British Artists
3.40 Hits in the Air
4. 0 Homestead tlarmonies
4.30 Light Orehestras
5. 0 Something New
5.30 Radio Rotunda
6. 0 Dopniar Duettists615 Vietoria, Oneen of England6.39 Merry Melodies

5

7. 0 Family Hour: The Little Gold Shoe,
an entertainment for radio, based on the
story of Cinderella, by Francis Dillon

(BBC)
8. 0 Hawaiian Holiday8.15 In the Stanley Rlack Style

8.30 All-Time Hit Parade
ae Variety Ahoy (BBC) (a repetitionof Tuesday’s broadcast from 1YA)9.30 Scrap Book10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN ,,.\WHANGAREL970 ke.
8. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.15 Compositions by Menuhin
9.30 Band Music
10. 0 Songs from the Shows, with. Fliza-beth Welch (BBC)10.30 Journalist at Large: Cosy Chat with

©

Graham (NZBS) :

10.45 John Charles Thomas and the
King’s Men
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Music of Johann Strauss6.15 For Our Younger Listeners: flaveYou Read-The Emperor’s Nightingale;Flick the Little Fire Engine; JuniorNaturalists
Concert Haif-Hour
Overture: The Water Carrier

Cherubini
Dream Musie (Alcina) Handel
seherzo, Op. 20 Mendelssohn
Danse Macabre Saint-Saens7.30 Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)3.0 Take !t From Here (BBC) (a repe-
tition of ‘Thursday’s broadcast fromaut)
8.29 No Name (BBC)9.20 Orchestral Interlude9.40 To Ears That Hear: Devotions byRev. T. H. Burton of the PresbyterianChureh (Studio)
10. 0 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth10.45 At Ciose of Day ;

10.30 Close down

XH s.¢tAMILTON, _1310 ke
8. 0 am. Breakfast Session9.30 Polk Songs945 Dances from Opera10. 0 Islands of the Sunbird: The storyof a recent visit to Indonesia by .NinaEpton (BBC)
10.30 Hamilton Citizens’ Band, conductedby kK. Go... Smith

a well-informed circle, a talk by J. G..

3

/
| St. Kilda TrussellDivertimento Ball
Gowan Bank Hutchinson
Le Diadem Herman.
Imperial Echoes Saffroni(From. the BB

oop Conege AssemblyHall)
1.39 Truth jis Stranger: The GreatDakar Deception12. O \Mantovani’s Orchestra
12.33 Afternoon Variety1.30 Take It From Here (BBC). (a repe-tition of yesterday’s broadcast from

an
QO The Oscar Natzka Show

:

2.0 Music by PaganiniViolin Coneerto in One Movement
arr. Kreisler

Capriccio in E Plat Paganini-Liszt2.30 Concert Memories
3.30 Short Story: The Tale of a Piper,
by Ponne Byrne, adapted by Oliver A.
Gillespie (NZBS)
3.45 We Three (instrumental Trio:Three Little Words RIt’s Easy to Remember
Over the Rainbow Arlen
My Heart Stood Still RodgersThat's .a-plentyv Pollack

(Studio)4.0 Oliver Twist: A Proposal (BBC):4.30 All Time Hit Parade
5. 0 Por Our Younger Listeners: Sove-
reign facdies- Marv of Oranee «RU5.30 Personal Recognition: Colin Hors-ley plays Preludes written for him byfennox Rerkeley8.45" Muisie bv Stranss
6. 0 Sonas from the Shows with AnonaWinn (BBC)
6.39 Melodiousiy Yours: fsador Good-
man .

:7.0 Centennial Thanksoivina Service:
St. John’s Anetiean Chureb, Te Awanut
Preacher; The Most Reverend R. R.
Owen, Primate and: Archbishop of N.Z.Lessons read by the Right Rev. dT. Mal-land, Bishon of Waikate, and W. UH.
Panane, Bishop of AoteronaOrganist and Choirmistress: Mrs. F&F.Martin-Smith :9 The ‘mbascadress
8.30 Veriety Fanfare (BRC)
9. 4 Mienda
9.25 Snndav Noeturne ; :9.4) hevotional Serviee: "1. Smith of theBrethren Chureh (Studio) ;

10.0 "rera: The Story and Music of {.9
Traviata Verd

10.30 Close down

[YTsooROTORUA,
9. 4a.m. pein Parade
10. 0 famous Minuets
10.16 John Charles Thomas with the
King’s Men10.30 We Are the Welsh: Wilfred Thomasintroduces Welsh people talking abouttheir country (BBC)
11. 0 Musie by English Choirs
11.30 N.Z. National Band conducted by K.
G. L. Smith
Overture; The Impressario

Cimarosa-Wright
Deep Harmony Parkerthe Dream of Olwyn WilliamsIndian Love Call (Rose Marie) Friml
Capriccio Italien Tchaikoyvski

(NZBS)
as 0 Midday Musicalei Op.m. Dinner MusicSunday’s Radio Theatre: Songsfrom the Shows with Dick Bentley(BBC); Play--The Druid’s Rest, a com-edy by Emlyn’ Williams (NZBS}; Inter-Inde for _Rhythm-The Harold SmartQuartet (BBC); An Afternoon withLiberace (piano); Singing Stars4.30 Musie in Merry Mood5. O Microgroove Melodies5.30 Operatic Overtures
6.10 Where®Did It Come From?
7. 0 Methodist Service in Maori

(Studio)8.0 Sunday Best.8.15 Variety Fanfare (BBC)
3.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.12 News in Maori9.30 Famous Voices of the Past
10. O Music That Will Live
19.22 The Epilogue (BBC)10.30 (lose down

) WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
5. Oa.m. Breakfast session
3.45 News from Home (BBC)9. 4 Musie for All
9.30 Asia Has a Plan: How the ColomboPlan is st Eg and Malaya
10.30 Kathleen Ferrier (contra)to)11. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICESt. Peter’s Church
Preacher; Rev.»O: WilliamsOrganist and Choirmaster: ClementHowe

é12. Bp.m. Melodies You Know1.45 Spotlight on the Garden: Propaga-tion by seeds, the first of a series oftolks bv GeAarre Phiting (NZRS)
2. 9 Orchestral Concert.
2.45 in Onires and Places where TheySing: The Choir of St. Geopge’s Chapel,Windsor3.9 Insarh Stirati cyiatin)3.15 JOAN MARRETT (soprano)
Nohedyv. Knows: de Trouble. Seenstandin’ in the Need of Prayer
Steal Away. :Lil David
Were Yon There?

(Studion)
3.39 The Fustace Piamonds (RBC)4.9 Minlature Concert: Mozart
4.20 Joon Randal (oreon) :

The ‘Munsie of Korg-Elert (NZBS). (a
renetition of Fridav’s broadeast fromov) ;

5. 9 Childrer’s Sone Service:, Rev, W.
YP Temrta ond Rey, G. BE. Nallard4s P-4'g Nincet :

RA Satan. trots
Ne Ppsmr'sT SERVICEfente-| Chirch .

Prasaher: Rev. Lawrenre 4A Nort
Areranict and Chairmacter: R, WH. Radford

SS Ritaan Jarra (ntionn)s8.45 Heehne Eitwead (soprano) © andClifard Nawlina (tenor)
Uond ' intre* in ane (Nan Ginavannts
Yes. tha Word ost tact Hath Been|Snatken (WW ttam Te]}) ‘

(Stndtn)
2.29 Yuetie af toca? anc Johann ctranseaan News in Waarpan Lanann StvAtn Majndiag (RRE\ fqranatition: of Monday's "hrandesst fromov 4)ar 0 Rishelien Cerdtwal) opr kine ?(NTN) :

ARAMA Tha Monger Oprhane Chairanes THe Eniloena ‘Rwy
QP AN FING AAS

yA} KAD ke m
5. 0 p.m. London Studioa,(BBC)
5°35 Erstish Cathedral Music
BrSs "ealina, Stefanska ‘niang)
8.13 Short Strrv: Pim imoge, by W il} Ham Glynne-Jones. .(NZBS)

6.30 Sunday Evening Concert: DvorakOverture: Amid Nature
Svmphony No, 5 in E Minor, Op. 95(The New World)7.26 Paul Badura-Skoda and JoergDemns (pianists)
Rondo in D, Op. 138, for Piano, Four
Hands Schubert

7.35 Elisabeth Sehwarzkopf. (soprano)8.15 Vincent Aspey (violin) and Jean
Aspey (piano)
Sonata in. E Minor, K.304 Mozart(Studio)8.30 Point of Departure: A modern play
by Jean. Anouiln, baseq on

sue
Orpheusand FEuridice Theme (NZBS

10. 7 The Royal OrchestraSuite: The Faithful Shepherd
Handel-Beecham

Symphony No. :38 in D, K.504(Prague) ; Mozart11.0 Close down

DY), WELLINGTON.1130k
7. Op.m. Band sce:
7.39 Music by Melachrino8.30 Dad and Dave
8.45 A Song for You
8. 0 Musical Masterwork
9.40 Melodies and Memories
10. 9 District Weather Forecast
Close down

DXG ooGISBORNE1010 ke 297 mm,8. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 3 Rands on Parade
9.80 Variety Fanfare (BBC)
410, O Hospital and Old Folks’ Requests10.46 Instrumental Interlude
| 44. 0. Close down
6. ping For the Children: What is the

Fe

:

80 ‘Stinday Evening Concert
. 0 Take It From Here (BBC) (a repe-tition of Thursday’s broadcast from
2XG) ;

7.30 Concerto for You8.0 Voices in flarmony
8.15 Short Story: Thanks for the Mem-
ory. the first of Three Tales of Love,
Space, and ae by. Arnold WallNZBS)
-$.30 tueraiegad.
8.45 Light Piano Classics
9. 3 Tom Lyle (violin) and Marili Clap-cott (piano,
Sonata No, 5 in F, Op, 24 (Spring)Beethoven

(Studio)
9.20 Oulet Time
9.40 Devotional ewes Presbyterian(Studio)
10. O Sunday Serenade
10.30 Close down

OVA sins NOPER
9.4 am. Morning Piogramme939 Songs of Worship_
69.45 N.Z. National Band conducted byk. G. LL. Smith
Overture: Orpheus in the: (UnderworldOffenbach-WrightEl Relicario Padilia
Serenade (The Student Prince;

RombergAbide With Me :

DykesThree Jolly Sellarmen Siebert
(NZBS)

10.16 Tenors, Ba iiones and Basses
10.45 Musie for Everyman
11.89 London Studio Melodies BRC)
1233 p.m. Dinner Musie
1.43 London -Symphony ‘Orchestra
Raltet Musie: ta Boutique Fantasane

Possini-Respighi
sanno. Moeisciwitsch (plano) and. the
Landon Phitharmonie Orchestra
Hungarian Fantasia Liszt
The Rocal PP’ ithaemontie Orchestra
Overture: The Fair Melusina, Oo, 229

Mendelssohn

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.39,6.25 and 9.0 p.mX Stations: 9.0

YA and YZ Stations
6 0 am. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs onty)
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breaktast Session
1.30 p.m. 8BC World Aftairs Talk
6.30 London News (not 4¥2Z)
6.40 Notional Announcements (not 4YZ)6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1¥YZ and 4YZ)
8.45 Sunday Evening No

Me9.0 Overseas and N.Z.
11, 0 London News (YAs "ane 4Y2Z)’


